STATE QF WASHINGTON
DEPARTMENT OF ECOLOQGY

15 W Yakima Ave, Ste 200 » Yakima, WA 98902-3452 ¢ (509) 575-24%0

June 3, 2012

Donald L. Dimmitt, Attorney at Law
Jeffers, Danielson, Sonn & Alward, P.S.
PO Box 1688

Wenatchee WA 98807-1688

‘Re: Water Right Change Application No. CS3-23652(D)@1
PPR River, LLC, CS3-23652(D)@!1

Dear Mr. Dimmitt:

We have received your trust water right application and have assigned the application number
shown above. Please use this number in future communications with our office.

If you have any questions, please contact Teresa Mitchell at 509-575-2597.

Sincerely,

R

Mark Kemner, LHG
Section Manager
Water Resources Program

MK :hd
120701

cc: PPR River TLC

App-trustwater.doc

FILE COPY

F o)

L



PARCEL_NUM
95600000300
58100000300
26211210046
26211210035
26211210015
26211210031
26211210023
26211210027
26220710005
26211210039
86200000600
65600000200
70100000200
78100000200
82700000200
71100000200
49400000300
79100000600
82600000600

PRP_PARCELS, 6/7/2012, Page 1

CURRENT_OW

BEARMAN, MARJCORIE & GENE D
BENNETT, GREGG & LAUREN
BOEING EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION
PIERRE JR, WILLIAM H

PIERRE RENTON PROPERTIES LLC
PIERRE RENTON PROPERTIES LLC

MAIL_ADD

C/O BILL PIERRE FORD

PPR RIVER LLC C/0 REKDAL HOPKINS HOWARD
PPR RIVER LLC C/O REKDAL HOPKINS HOWARD
PPR RIVER LLC C/O REKDAL HOPKINS HOWARD

REKDAL, RICHARD A & DENISE L
THE JOHN'S RETIREMENT PLAN
TWIN W ORCHARD TRACTS LLC
TWIN W ORCHARD TRACTS LLC
TWIN W ORCHARD TRACTS LLC
TWIN W ORCHARD TRACTS LLC
TWIN W ORCHARD TRACTS LLC
TWIN W ORCHARD TRACTS LLC
TWIN W ORCHARD TRACTS LLC
TWIN W ORCHARD TRACTS LLC

MAIL_ADD1

1224 N 32ND 8T

2115 94TH AVE NE

PO BOX 97050, M/S 1155-1
PO BOX 460

11525 LAKE CITY WAY NE
PO BOX 27069

550 KIRKLAND AVE #405
550 KIRKLAND AVE #4056
550 KIRKLAND AVE #405
10707 NE 53RD ST

130 RIVERVIEW DR

130 RIVERVIEW DR

130 RIVERVIEW DR

130 RIVERVIEW DR

130 RIVERVIEW DR

130 RIVERVIEW DR

130 RIVERVIEW DR

130 RIVERVIEW DR

130 RIVERVIEW DR

MAIL_ADD2

RENTON WA

CLYDE HILL WA
SEATTLE WA

ORONDO WA

SEATTLE WA

SEATTLE WA
KIRKLAND WA
KIRKLAND WA
KIRKLAND WA
KIRKLAND WA

EAST WENATCHEE WA
EAST WENATCHEE WA
EAST WENATCHEE WA
EAST WENATCHEE WA
EAST WENATCHEE WA
EAST WENATCHEE WA
EAST WENATCHEE WA
EAST WENATCHEE WA
EAST WENATCHEE WA

ZIP_CODE
98056-0000
98004-0000
98124-0000
OB843-0460
98125-0000
98165-0000
98033-0000
98033-0000
98033-0000
98033-0000
98802-0000
98802-0000
98802-0000
98802-0000
98802-0000
98802-0000
98802-0000
98802-0000
98802-0000
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